HuangShan Optoray Communication Corp.,Ltd.
No.4PiYun Road,Huangshan Economic Development Zone,Huangshan City,Anhui,China 245000
40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable
OTQ-40G-AOC-XX
Features
◎ Up to 10.3125Gbps Data rate per channel

Figure 7, Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Table 9. Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
OTQ-40G-AOC-03 850nm array VCSEL, AOC 3m, 41.25Gbps, OM4 MMF, 0°C ~ +70°C
OTQ-40G-AOC-05 850nm array VCSEL, AOC 5m, 41.25Gbps, OM4 MMF, 0°C ~ +70°C
OTQ-40G-AOC-10 850nm array VCSEL, AOC 10m, 41.25Gbps, OM4 MMF, 0°C ~ +70°C
OTQ-40G-AOC-20 850nm array VCSEL, AOC 20m, 41.25Gbps, OM4 MMF, 0°C ~ +70°C
OTQ-40G-AOC-100 850nm array VCSEL, AOC 100m, 41.25Gbps, OM4 MMF, 0°C ~ +70°C
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of
electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free environment is highly recommended.
Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.